IGLABAJR - TENERIFE

BUENAVISTA GOLF

BUENAVISTA GOLF

| TORNEO VINCCI HOTELES

Fecha Listado: 12/10/2014
Hora Listado: 15:08:59

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)

CLASIFICACION 22 CAT. CABALLEROS HCP (9,5-18,4)

POS JUGADOR
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2
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JAMIL DERBAH, HATEM

SUAREZ PEREZ, PABLO
CARRILLO NAVARRO, JUAN RAMO
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, ANTONIO
MEDINA POCH, PABLO

MARQUEZ MARFIL, MIGUEL ANGE
REYES DE PAZ, EDUARDO
CODESIDO RODRIGUEZ A., FABI
SANCHEZ JORDAN, FRANCISCO
JULVEZ LOPEZ, EDUARDO JESUS
CACERES RIVERO, FERNANDO
CASADEI, GIAMPAOLO

DOURDIL ABASOLO, RAUL
RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, FCO JAVIE
ACEVEDO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTO
AFONSO GUERRA, ANDRES
CASTILLO MIRO, JUAN PABLO
ACOSTA HERRERA, LUIS MIGUEL
DORTA FUMERO, ANGEL LUIS
GONZALEZ DIAZ, TEOBALDO
REYES DE PAZ, ALEJANDRO
ALAERTS , TIM

ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, GUSTAVO
GUTIERREZ DIAZ, ANGEL FRANC
VELAZQUEZ ARMAS, TOMAS
PEREZ DE LEON, VICTOR MANUE
MENDOZA ORTIZ, JOSE ANTONIO
OGLEBY, BILLY

DOUGLAS LEACH, ALAN

LICENCIA

CP06065276
CP22753700
CP02398470
CP09453584
CP01813927
CP15367496
CP06408748
CP02068351
CP02282107
CP09461552
CP06743313
CP05385271
CP02260772
CP02507115
CP33410952
CP00427167
CP06361939
CP24798057
CP23404588
CP05463500
CP06408782
CP06767546
CP09453585
CP05785063
CP22444455
CP22410954
CP05773167
CP22437977
CP33315047
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16,0

(ASC: 0)
HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

16,5
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12,5
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11,9
16,5
9,6

15,8
11,3
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10,9
12,5
14,9
11,8
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FECHA: 12/10/2014 CODIGO: CP2214107
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